E: solutions@marshelectronics.com

P: 800-926-2774

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Marsh Electronics Announces Exciting New Partnership with Altran Magnetics

Milwaukee, WI. April 2024 - Marsh Electronics is thrilled to announce a dynamic new partnership with Altran Magnetics, LLC, a leading manufacturer of electronic, electrical, and mechanical components, with a mission to provide the highest-quality products and exceptional customer service. This collaboration marks a significant milestone for both companies as they join forces to deliver cutting-edge technology to customers nationwide.

With Marsh Electronics' expertise in electronic components, including MarVac Assemblies, to meet the evolving needs of the electronics industry, and Altran Magnetics' specialization in DC Contactors, EMI Filters, Motors / Blowers, Photo Controls, Run / Start Capacitors and Solid State Relays, this partnership promises to revolutionize the industry landscape. By combining their strengths, these companies aim to provide customers with comprehensive solutions that meet the evolving demands of the market.

The partnership between Marsh Electronics and Altran Magnetics opens new opportunities for customers to access a wide range of high-performance magnetic solutions tailored to their needs. Whether it's custom-designed components or off-the-shelf solutions, the combined expertise of both companies ensures superior quality and reliability.

As Marsh Electronics continues to expand its network of strategic partnerships, this collaboration with Altran Magnetics reaffirms its commitment to providing customers with best-in-class solutions and unmatched service.

For more information about Marsh Electronics, MarVac Assemblies, and its partnership with Altran Magnetics, please visit:

https://www.marshelectronics.com/

https://www.MarVacAssemblies.com

https://www.altranmagnetics.com/

Media Contact: Jackie Roschmann, Marsh Electronics Marketing Manager Jackie.Roschmann@marshelectronics.com





Marsh Electronics, Inc. 1563 South 101st Street Milwaukee, WI 53214 solutions@marshelectronics.com Local: (414) 475-6000 Phone: (800) 926-2774